
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
       

 

 

 

 

 

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM 
eq[;ky; ^^mTTkoy** egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k %& 0135&2763808 QSDLk & 0135&2763508½ 

lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0 U40101UR2001SGC025866 

osclkbV  : www.ujvnl.com 
 

bZ&fufonk lwpuk 

dk;kZy; vf/k'kklh vfHk;Urk ¼vuqj{k.k½] eusjh Hkkyh&AA] fpU;kyhlkSM+ 

¼mŸkjdk'kh½ bPNqd fufonknkrkvksa ls vkWu ykbZu fufonk vkefU=r djrk gSA 

fufonk dk laf{kIr fooj.k fuEuor gSA 

fufonk la[;k& 15@v0v0¼vuq0½@e0Hkk0&AA@25&26   

dk;Z @iwfrZ@lsok;sa dk uke % o’kZ 2025&26 gsrq /kjklw fo|qr xg̀ dh e'khu 

la0 1] 2] 3] 4 ds okf"kZd@dSfiVYk  vuqj{k.k  dk  dk;ZA 

vuqekfur ewY; % :0 6]78]98]861 @& ¼thŒ,lŒVhŒ vfrfjDr½ 

osclkbV ij fufonk izi=z dh miyC/krk dh frfFk% 01-09-2025 lk;% 16%00 cts 

ls 

osclkbV ij fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk % 22-09-2025 lk;% 16%00 cts 

rd 

vU; tkudkjh gsrq d`Ik;k bZ&izksD;ksjesaV iksVZy http://uktenders.gov.in” ns[ksaA 
                                  vf/k'kklh vfHk;Urk ¼vuqj{k.k½                                                                        

^^ fctyh ds nq:Ik;ksx ls cpsa ** 

 

U J V N LTD. 
H.O. “UJJAWAL” Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road Dehradun 248006 

Telephone: 0135 – 2763808, Fax 0135-2763508 
CIN No  U40101UR2001SGC025866 

Website  : www.ujvnl.com 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

The office of Executive Engineer (Maintenance), Maneri Bhali Stage-II, 

Chinyalisaur (Uttarkashi) invites online bids from interested parties. Brief 

summary of tender is given below : 

Tender No: NIT- 15/EE (M)/MB-II/2025-26 

Name of work / Supply/Services: Annual/Capital Maintenance of 
Machine No 1,2,3,4 of Dharasu Power House for the Year 2025-26. 

Estimated cost:   Rs 6,78,98,861/- only + GST extra. 

Date of availability of bid document on website: - 01.09.2025 from 

16:00 Hrs 

Last date for submission of bids on website: - 22.09.2025 up to 16:00 

Hrs.  

For fuller & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal 

http://uktenders.gov.in                                                            

                                                         Executive Engineer (Maintenance) 

“Avoid wasteful use of electricity” 

 

http://uktenders.gov.in/

